3/8/24, 8 23 AM

Print List

Date

03/05/2024
02/28/2024

02/21/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/07/2024
01/31/2024
01/26/2024

01/24/2024

12/22/2023
10/31/2023
07/12/2023
06/15/2023
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

03/30/2022

Circulated

Bureaus
Office

wcCB

Docket
Number

WTB

MB
EB
EB
EB

SB, OMD
MB
MB

MB, CGB

MB
OET
MB
WCB
EB
EB
EB
EB

WTB

Title

Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments

Supporting Survivors of Domestic and Sexual Violence, Further Notice of Proposed
Rulemaking

Sponsorship Identification Requirements for Foreign Government-Provided Programming

CenturyLink Communications, LLC v. Peerless Network, Inc.
Enforcement Bureau Order
UPM Technology, Inc. v. Unigestion Holding, S.A., d/b/a Digicel Haiti

In the Matter of Assessment and Collection of Space and Earth Station Regulatory Fees for

Fiscal Year 2024

Amendment of Section 74.1231(i) of the Commission's Rules on FM Broadcast Booster
Stations

Amendment of Section 73.3556 of the Commission's Rules Regarding Duplication of
Programming on Commonly Owned Radio Stations, Order on Reconsideration

Closed Captioning of Video Programming; Telecommunications for the Deaf and Hard of
Hearing, Inc., Petition for Rulemaking

Media Bureau Enforcement Action

Use of the 5.850 5.925 GHz Band

Fostering Independent and Diverse Sources of Video Programming
In the Matter of Data Caps in Consumer Broadband Plans
Enforcement Bureau Order

Enforcement Bureau Order

Enforcement Bureau Order

Enforcement Bureau Order

Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's
Rules, Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

https //appsint fcc gov/ECLAS/itemList do?type publicCirculate&view fcc&fn print

7



