3/8/24, 8 23 AM Print List

<u>Date</u> <u>Circulated</u>	Bureaus Office	<u>Docket</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
03/05/2024	WCB		Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments
02/28/2024	WTB		Supporting Survivors of Domestic and Sexual Violence, Further Notice of Proposed Rulemaking
02/21/2024	MB		Sponsorship Identification Requirements for Foreign Government-Provided Programming
02/20/2024	EB		CenturyLink Communications, LLC v. Peerless Network, Inc.
02/20/2024	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
02/20/2024	EB		UPM Technology, Inc. v. Unigestion Holding, S.A., d/b/a Digicel Haiti
02/07/2024	SB, OMD		In the Matter of Assessment and Collection of Space and Earth Station Regulatory Fees for Fiscal Year 2024
01/31/2024	МВ		Amendment of Section 74.1231(i) of the Commission's Rules on FM Broadcast Booster Stations
01/26/2024	МВ		Amendment of Section 73.3556 of the Commission's Rules Regarding Duplication of Programming on Commonly Owned Radio Stations, Order on Reconsideration
01/24/2024	MB, CGB		Closed Captioning of Video Programming; Telecommunications for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing, Inc., Petition for Rulemaking
12/22/2023	MB		Media Bureau Enforcement Action
10/31/2023	OET		Use of the 5.850 5.925 GHz Band
07/12/2023	MB		Fostering Independent and Diverse Sources of Video Programming
06/15/2023	WCB		In the Matter of Data Caps in Consumer Broadband Plans
08/23/2022	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
08/23/2022	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
08/23/2022	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
08/23/2022	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
03/30/2022	WTB		Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's Rules, Notice of Proposed Rulemaking